HOWARD

VINEYARD

Howard Vineyard Sparklings

Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling

Blanc de Blancs

Howard Vineyard Whites

HV Block Q Sauvignon Blanc
HV Pinot Gris
HV Chardonnay

Howard Vineyard Rosé

HV Cabernet Franc Rosé

Howard Vineyard Reds
HV Pinot Noir

HV Sangiovese

HV Cabernet Franc

HV Shiraz

AMOS Range

2021 MT Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

15% Public holiday surcharge applies

Glass

$13
$14

$12
$13
$14

$13

$15
$15
$15
$15

N/A
$18
$20
$20
$20

Bottle

$45
$50

$41
$43
$51

$50

$55
$55
$55
$55

$85
$70
$75
$75
$75

Credit card surcharge processing fees apply to all major credit cards

Wine
Club

$35
$40

$35
$35
$40

$35

$43
$43
$43
$43

$70
$52
$55
$55
$55



HOWARD

VINEYARD

Beer & Cider

Pirate Life Point Nine
Pirate Life South Coast
Mismatch Lager
Mismatch Session Ale

Lobo Cloudy Apple Cider

Cocktails & Spirits

HV Blush Gin & Fever Tree Tonic
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Limoncello Spritz

Dark n Stormy

Howard Aperol Spritz

Non-alcoholic beverages

Peach Lime Crush Mocktail

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Soda Water

Dry Ginger ale

Rock & A Hard Place Sparkling Water (750ml)
Rock & A Hard Place Still Water (750ml)

15% Public holiday surcharge applies

Credit card surcharge processing fees apply to all major credit cards

$11
$13
$13
$13
$12

$13
$20
$18
$18
$18

$14
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$12
$10



